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1) Personnel transactions dated April 18, 2013.
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Sacramento City Unified School District Personnel Transactions

April 18, 2013
NameFirst JobPerm JobClass PrimeSite
LISA B Director, Federal & State Pgms  CONSOLIDATED PROGRAMS
ERIC C Behav Intrvn SP Spec Ed Dept SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT
ALLIE A Teacher, Middle School WILL C. WOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL
ATHENA A Teacher, Elementary LEATAATA FLOYD ELEMENTARY
LORI A Lang. Speech & Hearing Speclst SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT
SHEILA A School Psychologist PSYCHOLOGICAL & SOC WK SERVICE
ATHENA A Teacher, Elementary LEATAATA FLOYD ELEMENTARY
JENNIFER A Teacher, Elementary O. W. ERLEWINE ELEMENTARY
ROBYN A Teacher, Elementary MAPLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
STEPHANIE A Teacher, Spec Ed ETHEL I. BAKER ELEMENTARY
Description

Zero Year Probationary

Permanent

First Year Probationary

Second Year Probationary

Temporary Contract

Long Term Temporary

Short Term Temporary

Limited Term Assignment - Evaluated
Limited Term Assignment - Not Evaluated

BegDate

EndDate

3/11/2013

4/8/2013
4/8/2013
4/8/2013
4/1/2013

4/1/2013

3/7/2013

7/1/2012
2/5/2013
7/1/2012

6/30/2013

6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013

6/30/2013

4/7/2013

4/12/2013
3/15/2013
6/30/2013



CLASSIFIED 04/18/2013
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April 18, 2013

NameFirst JobPerm JobClass

KENNETH B Chief Business Officer
MORGAN B IEP Desig Inst Para-Sp Ed
EMILY J Youth/Family Mntl Hith Adv
CHEVELLA A Fd Sv Asst |

ADRIAN Q Spec lll,Srategic Partnerships
ANTHONY B Engineer

SANDRA B Office Tchnen |l

KRISTIN B Inst Aid, Spec Ed

LAURO B Engineer

DANIEL A Painter, Sign

ELIZABETH A Bus Driver

CHEVELLA A Fd Sv Asst |

KOUA R Chief of Staff

RONA A Home Visitor HS-EHS Home Base
GEORGE A Welder

CHUCK A Welder

HANNAH B Clerk Ill

CYNTHIA A Bus Driver

ELYNA A Internship Specialist
LESLIE A Clerk Il

Sacramento City Unified School District Personnel Transactions

PrimeSite

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT
INTEGRATED COMMUNITY SERVICES

NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT
FAMILY/COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT

FACILITIES MAINTENANCE

SAM BRANNAN MIDDLE SCHOOL
SEQUOIA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
FACILITIES MAINTENANCE
FACILITIES MAINTENANCE
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT
SUPERINTENDENT'S OFFICE

CHILD DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMS

FACILITIES MAINTENANCE
FACILITIES MAINTENANCE
FACILITIES MAINTENANCE
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
NEW TECH

SEQUOIA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BegDate

EndDate

4/1/2013
4/2/2013
3/18/2013

3/31/2013
7/1/2012

3/13/2013
3/18/2013
4/1/2013
3/12/2013
4/1/2013
8/31/2012
4/3/2013
3/16/2013
7/1/2012

7/1/2012
7/1/2012
3/25/2013
3/18/2013
3/7/2013

3/29/2013

6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013

4/2/2013
6/30/2013

6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013

6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013

5/3/2013
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Sacramento City Unified School District Personnel Transactions

RAMON A Custodian

KATHRYN A Inst Aid, Spec Ed
RENEE A Teacher Assistant, Bilingual
BRANDON B Inst Aid, Spec Ed
WILLIE A Fd Sv Asst Il
BARBARA A Fd Sv Asst Il

SALLIE A Inst Aid, Spec Ed
PATRICIA A Library Media Tech Asst
Description

Zero Year Probationary

Permanent

First Year Probationary

Second Year Probationary

Temporary Contract

Long Term Temporary

Short Term Temporary

Limited Term Assignment - Evaluated
Limited Term Assignment - Not Evaluated

April 18, 2013

JAMES W MARSHALL ELEMENTARY

ALICE BIRNEY WALDORF

ELDER CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
THEODORE JUDAH ELEMENTARY
NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT
NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT
SUTTER MIDDLE SCHOOL

LIBRARY SERVICES

3/1/2013

9/4/2012
7/1/2012
1/1/2013
7/1/2012
7/1/2012
7/1/2012
7/1/2012

6/30/2013

4/25/2013
2/28/2013
3/22/2013
4/4/2013
4/4/2013
6/13/2013
2/6/2013
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