

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD OF EDUCATION

Agenda Item# 8.1c

Meeting Date: April 18, 2013					
Subject: Approve Personnel Transactions					
□ Information Item Only □ Approval on Consent Agenda □ Conference (for discussion only) □ Conference/First Reading □ Conference/Action □ Action □ Public Hearing					
<u>Learning Support Division</u> : Human Resource Services					
Recommendation: Approve Personnel Transactions					
Background/Rationale: N/A					
Financial Considerations: N/A					

Documents Attached:

1) Personnel transactions dated April 18, 2013.

Estimated Time of Presentation: N/A

Submitted by: Jess Serna, Chief Human Resources Officer **Approved by**: Jonathan P. Raymond, Superintendent

Sacramento City Unified School District Personnel Transactions April 18, 2013

CERTIFICATED 04/18/2013

NameLast	NameFirst	JobPern	n JobClass 	PrimeSite	BegDate	EndDate
ELECT HAYES	LISA	В	Director, Federal & State Pgms	CONSOLIDATED PROGRAMS	3/11/2013	6/30/2013
RETURN/REASSIGN HERNANDEZ DUONG LEE DAY	ERIC ALLIE ATHENA LORI	C A A	Behav Intrvn SP Spec Ed Dept Teacher, Middle School Teacher, Elementary Lang. Speech & Hearing SpecIst	SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT WILL C. WOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL LEATAATA FLOYD ELEMENTARY SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT	4/8/2013 4/8/2013	6/30/2013 6/30/2013 6/30/2013 6/30/2013
STATUS CHANGE BUCKEY	SHEILA	Α	School Psychologist	PSYCHOLOGICAL & SOC WK SERVICE	4/1/2013	6/30/2013
LEAVES LEE	ATHENA	Α	Teacher, Elementary	LEATAATA FLOYD ELEMENTARY	3/7/2013	3 4/7/2013
SEP/RESIGN/RETIRE JARVIS LINCOLN MC NARY CASTILLO	JENNIFER ROBYN STEPHANIE	A A A	Teacher, Elementary Teacher, Elementary Teacher, Spec Ed	O. W. ERLEWINE ELEMENTARY MAPLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ETHEL I. BAKER ELEMENTARY	2/5/2013	2 4/12/2013 3 3/15/2013 2 6/30/2013
Code O A B C E I J Q R	Description Zero Year Probationary Permanent First Year Probationary Second Year Probationary Temporary Contract Long Term Temporary Short Term Temporary Limited Term Assignment - Evaluated Limited Term Assignment - Not Evaluated					

Sacramento City Unified School District Personnel Transactions April 18, 2013

CLASSIFIED 04/18/2013

NameLast	NameFirst	JobPerm	JobClass	PrimeSite	BegDate	EndDate
ELECT FORREST KRANZ HERR	KENNETH MORGAN EMILY	B B J	Chief Business Officer IEP Desig Inst Para-Sp Ed Youth/Family Mntl Hlth Adv	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT INTEGRATED COMMUNITY SERVICES	4/2/2013	6/30/2013 6/30/2013 6/30/2013
EXTEND MILLER WILLIAMS	CHEVELLA ADRIAN	A Q	Fd Sv Asst I Spec III,Srategic Partnerships	NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT FAMILY/COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT	3/31/2013 7/1/2012	4/2/2013 6/30/2013
RETURN/REASSIGN KING TOM MCCARTNEY-WILLIAMS JARDINO II SCHALLOCK PRICE URIBE MILLER FRANZ HAMMOND	ANTHONY SANDRA KRISTIN LAURO DANIEL ELIZABETH CHEVELLA KOUA RONA	B B B A A A	Engineer Office Tchncn II Inst Aid, Spec Ed Engineer Painter, Sign Bus Driver Fd Sv Asst I Chief of Staff Home Visitor HS-EHS Home Base	FACILITIES MAINTENANCE SAM BRANNAN MIDDLE SCHOOL SEQUOIA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL FACILITIES MAINTENANCE FACILITIES MAINTENANCE TRANSPORTATION SERVICES NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT SUPERINTENDENT'S OFFICE CHILD DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMS	3/18/2013 4/1/2013 3/12/2013 4/1/2013 8/31/2012 4/3/2013 3/16/2013	6/30/2013 6/30/2013 6/30/2013 6/30/2013 6/30/2013 6/30/2013 6/30/2013 6/30/2013
STATUS CHANGE MENKE GILLIAM DAYTON JOHNSON CESPEDES	GEORGE CHUCK HANNAH CYNTHIA ELYNA	А А В А	Welder Welder Clerk III Bus Driver Internship Specialist	FACILITIES MAINTENANCE FACILITIES MAINTENANCE FACILITIES MAINTENANCE TRANSPORTATION SERVICES NEW TECH	7/1/2012 3/25/2013 3/18/2013	6/30/2013 6/30/2013 6/30/2013 6/30/2013
LEAVES ISHIKAWA	LESLIE	А	Clerk II	SEQUOIA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	3/29/2013	5/3/2013

Sacramento City Unified School District Personnel Transactions April 18, 2013

BERNABE	RAMON	Α	Custodian	JAMES W MARSHALL ELEMENTARY	3/1/2013 6/30/2013
SEP/RESIGN/RETIRE					
	I (ATLIB) (AL	•		ALIOE DIDNEY/MALDODE	0/4/0040 4/05/0040
AMODIO	KATHRYN	Α	Inst Aid, Spec Ed	ALICE BIRNEY WALDORF	9/4/2012 4/25/2013
LU	RENEE	Α	Teacher Assistant, Bilingual	ELDER CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	7/1/2012 2/28/2013
HOLLOWAY	BRANDON	В	Inst Aid, Spec Ed	THEODORE JUDAH ELEMENTARY	1/1/2013 3/22/2013
MC KINNEY	WILLIE	Α	Fd Sv Asst III	NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT	7/1/2012 4/4/2013
VAUGHAN	BARBARA	Α	Fd Sv Asst III	NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT	7/1/2012 4/4/2013
TURNER	SALLIE	Α	Inst Aid, Spec Ed	SUTTER MIDDLE SCHOOL	7/1/2012 6/13/2013
ROHLFES	PATRICIA	Α	Library Media Tech Asst	LIBRARY SERVICES	7/1/2012 2/6/2013

Code	Description
0	Zero Year Probationary
A	Permanent
В	First Year Probationary
С	Second Year Probationary
E	Temporary Contract
1	Long Term Temporary
J	Short Term Temporary
Q	Limited Term Assignment - Evaluated
R	Limited Term Assignment - Not Evaluated